Program Date Hrs Approved

Program Name

Contact Person

Approval #

Date Notified

01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
01/01/2022 and on going dates
02/25/2022, 05/14/2022, 09/10/20%
02/25/2022, 05/14/2022, 09/10/20%
01/03/2022, 02/04/2022, 05/07/20%
1/21/2022

1/22/2022

01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022, 02/25/2022, 09/17/20%
01/03/2022, 02/25/2022, 05/14/20%
01/03/2022, 02/04/2022, 05/07/20%

HHII - 2022-Art of the Upgrade

HHII - 2022 Cerumen Management Protocol
HHII - 2022 Functionality of the Ear

HHII - 2022 TeleHealth Innovations

HHII - 2022 Third-Party Referral Process

HHII - 2022 Selling Within Basic Test Battery
HHII - 2022 Otoscopy Triage

HHII - 2022 Valuing Existing Patients

HHII - 2022 Unaided Speech Testing

HHII - 2022 Trial Close

HHII - 2022 Tinnitus Management

HHII - 2022 The Art of the Demo

HHII - 2022 Early Returns and Patient Retention
HHII - 2022 Proper Cerumen Management
HHII - 2022 Proper Patient Care-The Follow-up
GSHP - VP Roundtable - Current Events

GSHP - Winter Meeting

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHII-ceu@comcast.net
HHII-ceu@comcast.net
HHII-ceu@comcast.net
HHII-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHII-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Jeff Fargason jfargason@bellsouth.net

Jeff Fargason jfargason@bellsouth.net

HHII - 2022 New Patient Pathway

HHII - 2022 Needs Assessment

HHII - 2022 Follow Up Patient Care Services

HHII - 2022 Making the Introduction

HHII - 2022 Insurance - Ethical Protocols

HHII - 2022 Otoscopy and Ear Mold Impressions

HHII - 2022 Good Ethics in Handling Third-Party Referrals
HHII - 2022 Establishing a Delivery Protocol

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
01/03/2022 and ongoing dates
02/01/2022 and ongoing dates
02/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/27-29/2022

01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
01/01/2022 and ongoing dates
02/01/2022 and ongoing dates
02/01/2022 and ongoing dates
03/10/2022 and ongoing dates
03/10/2022 and ongoing dates
03/10/2022 and ongoing dates
02/03-05/2022

04/10/2022 and ongoing dates
07/11/2022 - 08/04/2022
04/10/2022 and ongoing dates
06/16/2022 and ongoing dates
07/21/2022 and ongoing dates
08/18/2022 and ongoing dates
7/29/2022 - 07/31/2022

09/09/2022 and 10/26/2022 and on
09/09/2022 and 10/26/2022 and on

09/15/2022 and ongoing dates
09/14/2022 - 12/08/2022
07/14-15/2022

07/18/2022 - 08/26/2022

09/09/2022 and 10/26/2022 and on

12/15/2022 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
01/02/2023 and ongoing dates
02/09/2023 and ongoing dates
01/12/2023 and ongoing dates
04/23/2023 and ongoing dates
05/11/2023 and ongoing dates
06/15/2023 and ongoing dates
3/11/2023

3/10/2023

03/05-07/2023

03/17-18/2023

06/08/2023 and ongoing dates
05/11/2023 and ongoing dates
03/09/2023 and ongoing dates
07/13/2023 and ongoing dates
07/21-23/2023

10/12/2023 and ongoing dates
09/28/2023 - 12/14/2023
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10/02-27/2023 6.5
12/23/2023 and ongoing dates 1
10/12/2023 and ongoing dates 3 - medical
11/09/2023 and ongoing dates 1
10/17/2023 - 12/12/2023 3

HHII - 2022 Providing Proper Product Recommendations

HHII - 2022 The Value of Same Day Service

HHII - 2022 Return Prevention 201

HHII - 2022 3rd Parties Understanding the Limited Service Provide!
HHII - 2022 Remote Patient Services

HHII - 2022 Clinic Preparation

HHII - 2022 Best Value Guarentee

HHII - 2022 Delivery Protocol

HHII - 2022 Ethical Care of the 3rd Party Patient

HHII - 2022 Patient Retention Management

HHII - 2022 Purchase Agreement Counseling Services

HHII - 2022 The Audibel Way; A Customer Experience Like No Oth
HHII - 2022 Applying Ethical Principles in the Workplace”.

HHII - 2022 Bluetooth Troubleshooting

HHII - 2022 Healthable Technology

HHII - 2022 Patient Education and Motivation

HHII - 2022 Hearing Aid Repairs and Modifications

HHII - 2022 Local Area Marketing and Starkey Cares

HHII - 2022 Factors Associated with Hearing Aid Adoption

HHII - 2022 Clinical Practices and Consumer Insights

HHII - 2022 Earmold Impression Techniques

HHII - 2022 Overcoming Objections

Amplifon —2022 Miracle-Ear Convention

HHII - 2022 Product Recommendation

HHII - 2022 Setting the State for Success

HHII - 2022 Fit For Success Fitting Process

HHII - Factors Associated with Hearing Aid Adoption Il

HHII - 2022 Incorporating the Companion

HHII - 2022 Hurdles to Hearing Help

HHII - 2022 Explain the Test First & Go Over Results

2022 Beltone National Meeting — Independent Together
HHII - 2022 Hurdles to Hearing Help

2022 Beltone Training Summit: Re-Imagine a Classic

HHII - 2022 Hearing Aid Check Protocol

HHII - 2022 TeleHealth in the Hearing Practice

HHII - 2022 ‘I Know A Guy’ — Building Your Clinic on Trust

HHII - 2022 Importance of Fall Detection for the Patient & Practice
ASHHP and GSHP — 2022 Summer Conference @ Perdido Beach
HHII - 2022 Medical Errors

HHII - 2022 Infection Control

HHII - 2022 Improving Patient Success (Return Prevention)
Belton Electronics - Beltone ProFit 2022 - Achieve More
Amplifon —2022 Miracle-Ear Summer Convention

Hearing Care Professional (HCP) Summer 2022 Training Event
HHII - 2022 Infection Control

HHII - 2022 Infection Control - Ongoing

HHII - Customizing Fittings and Overcoming Objections with Earm
HHII — Hearing Loss and Dementia, A New Patient Pathway

HHII - Complete Speech Testing

HHII - Equipment Maintenance Calibration Basics, Troubleshootin
HHII - Infection Control & Functionality of the Ear”.

HHII - Insurance and Ethical Protocols

HHII - Patient Education and Motivation

HHII - Providing More Value to Patients Through Treatment Plans
HHII = Third-Party Optimization

HHII - New Patient Process

HHII — Merit of Verified Best Hearing in Providing Patient Benefit
HHII-C 1 Testing and |

Georgia Society of Hearing Professionals — VP Round Table
Georgia Society of Hearing Professionals — VP Round Table
Amplifon —2023 Miracle-Ear Summer Convention

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

HADD-GACE-220000
HADD-GACE-220001
HADD-GACE-220002
HADD-GACE-220003
HADD-GACE-220004
HADD-GACE-220005
HADD-GACE-220006
HADD-GACE-220007
HADD-GACE-220008
HADD-GACE-220009
HADD-GACE-220010
HADD-GACE-220011
HADD-GACE-220012
HADD-GACE-220013
HADD-GACE-220014
HADD-GACE-220015
HADD-GACE-220016
HADD-GACE-220017
HADD-GACE-220018
HADD-GACE-220019
HADD-GACE-220020
HADD-GACE-220021
HADD-GACE-220022
HADD-GACE-220023
HADD-GACE-220024
HADD-GACE-220025
HADD-GACE-220026
HADD-GACE-220027
HADD-GACE-220028
HADD-GACE-220029
HADD-GACE-220030
HADD-GACE-220031
HADD-GACE-220032
HADD-GACE-220033
HADD-GACE-220034
HADD-GACE-220035
HADD-GACE-220036
HADD-GACE-220037
HADD-GACE-220038
HADD-GACE-220039
HADD-GACE-220040
HADD-GACE-220041
HADD-GACE-220042
HADD-GACE-220043
HADD-GACE-220044
HADD-GACE-220045
HADD-GACE-220046

Emily Niehoff emily.niehoff@amplifon.cc HADD-GACE-220047

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Eric Abellera, eabellera@beltone.com

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Eric Abellera, eabellera@beltone.com

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Vaughn Bray, v.bray@knology.net

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Eric Abellera, eabellera@beltone.com

Emily Niehoff emily.niehoff@amplifon.cc HADD-GACE-220067
Emily Niehoff emily.niehoff@amplifon.cc HADD-GACE-220068

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Jeff Fargason jfargason@bellsouth.net

Jeff Fargason jfargason@bellsouth.net

HADD-GACE-220048
HADD-GACE-220049
HADD-GACE-220050
HADD-GACE-220051
HADD-GACE-220052
HADD-GACE-220053
HADD-GACE-220054
HADD-GACE-220055
HADD-GACE-220056
HADD-GACE-220057
HADD-GACE-220058
HADD-GACE-220059
HADD-GACE-220060
HADD-GACE-220061
HADD-GACE-220062
HADD-GACE-220063
HADD-GACE-220064
HADD-GACE-220065
HADD-GACE-220066

HADD-GACE-220069
HADD-GACE-230001
HADD-GACE-230002
HADD-GACE-230003
HADD-GACE-230004
HADD-GACE-230005
HADD-GACE-230006
HADD-GACE-230007
HADD-GACE-230008
HADD-GACE-230009
HADD-GACE-230010
HADD-GACE-230011
HADD-GACE-230012
HADD-GACE-230013
HADD-GACE-230014
HADD-GACE-230015

Emily Niehoff emily.niehoff@amplifon.cc HADD-GACE-230016

Belton Electronics - Beltone 2023 National Meeting -
HHII - Quality Control in the Manufacturing Process
HHII - Optimizing a Patients Fit with Telecoils and Accessories
HHII - Utilizing Tele-technicians to Enhance the Patient Experience
HHII - Principles of Customer Service

Georgia Society of Hearing Professionals - Summer Meeting

HHII - Applying Ethical Principles in the Workplace

Beltone Serene: A World of Possibilities

Amplifon — Introducing Miracle-Ear Bliss

HHII - Preventing Medical Errors

HHII - Infection Control & Functionality of the Ear

HHII -What you Need to Know About Infection Control

Beltone Serene: A World of Possibilities (3 CE)

Eric Abellera, eabellera@
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Jeff Fargason jfargason@bellsouth.net

.com

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Eric Abellera, eabellera@beltone.com

Emily Niehoff emily.niehoff@amplifon.cc HADD-GACE-230025

HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net
HHIl-ceu@comcast.net

Eric Abellera, eabellera@beltone.com

HADD-GACE-230017
HADD-GACE-230018
HADD-GACE-230019
HADD-GACE-230020
HADD-GACE-230021
HADD-GACE-230022
HADD-GACE-230023
HADD-GACE-230024

HADD-GACE-230026
HADD-GACE-230027
HADD-GACE-230028
HADD-GACE-230029

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
5/26/2022
5/26/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
10/13/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
1/11/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
4/19/2023
5/9/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
8/15/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
9/13/2023



mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
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mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
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mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
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mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
mailto:HHII-ceu@comcast.net
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